Pos Num
1 4110
2 4017
3 4041
4 4092
5 4083
6 4021
7 4049
8 4037
9 4125
10 4136
11 4097
12 4065
13 4063
14 4068
15 4062
16 = 4005
17 4025
18 4027
19 8036

25/02/2024 - 10:04:11

62 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DE CARNAVAL 2024

Atleta
ROBERT TORRES

BRUNO ROSIL

FABIANO KENJI ISHIZUKA NOEL
MATHEUS GUERRA

MARCELO MOTA DE SOUZA
CAUA REZENDE DE PAIVA

GABRIEL SANTOS ABREU

EMANUEL DOUGLAS RODRIGUES DE
MORAIS

THIAGO VALADARES

SERGIO CAIXETA NUNES

NELIANO FERREIRA

JORGE AVILA

JEFTE MENDES FAQUINELI

JULIO MOREIRA MENDONCA

JADER LUIZ LOPES DA SILVA

AMAURI SILVA

CRISTIANO ALVES FRANCO DE MORAES
DANIEL RAMALHO MESQUITA

JOAO PAULO PORTO

RESULTADOS

GERAL MAS 4KM

Sx. ldd.

M 32

37
20
38
15

< 2L L

49
37
38
47
39
63
49
37
44

LT £ 2L 2 L5 L

Faixa F.E C.

M3034

M2024

M3539
M2024
M3539
M1419

M1419

M2024

M4044

M4549
M3539
M3539
M4549
M3539
M6064
M4549
M3539
M4044

M3034

Barreiro - Araxa

1

NN R

N O W =, U1 NN b W R

LOCAL - AV. do Contorno S/N, Estancia do

Equipe

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/RT
FITNESS

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/RT
FITNESS

SALVA RUNNERS

MARCELO MOTA

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/RT
FITNESS

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/RT
FITNESS

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/RT
FITNESS

BOLA NA REDE
RW RUNNERS
NAO TEM
VAICORRENDO
ACORA / CORNELIUS

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/RT
FITNESS

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/RT
FITNESS

Tempo
00:13:59

00:14:18

00:14:53
00:15:08
00:15:16
00:15:20

00:15:26

00:15:30

00:15:48

00:15:51
00:16:07
00:16:29
00:16:47
00:16:53
00:16:56
00:17:35
00:17:39
00:17:54

00:18:16

LARGADA - 08:00 ... DATA -

25/02/2024



20 4014

21 4103
22 8029
23 4134

24 4102
25 4043
26 4019

27 4048
28 4100
29 4105
30 4070
31 4018
32 4002

33 4131
34 4071
35 4129
36 4045
37 4042
38 4032
39 4026
40 4123

41 4056
42 4098
43 4084
44 | 4012
45 = 4059
46 4099

47 4010
48 4127
49 4101
50 4016
51 4114
52 4057
53 4060

25/02/2024 - 10:04:11

62 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DE CARNAVAL 2024

RESULTADOS

BRUNO DE ARAUJO LEAO M 36 M3539 7
RAFAEL LUIZ LAZARO DE OLIVEIRA M 28 M2529 1
GUALTHER ROBERTO M 25 M2529 2
NIVALDO MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA M 71 M6599 1
PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA M 21 M2024 4
FELIPE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS M 18 M1419
CARLOS EDUARDO RODRIGUES DE M 44 MA4044
ALMEIDA

GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA PAIVA M 17 M1419 4
PEDRO HENRIQUE DOS REIS M 19 M1419
DANILO SERGIO M 50 M5054 1
KARIOLANDO JANUARIO DA SILVA M 43 M4044 4
CARLOS CARVALHO M 46 M4549 4
ALEX LUIZ SOARES DE SOUZA M 43 M4044 5
MARCOS VINICIUS M 42 M4044 6
KLEDSON RODRIGUES M 43 M4044 7
WELINGTON EDUARDO VARGAS M 34 M3034 3
FERNANDO ANTONIO CANDIDO M 47 M4549 5
FABIO WILLIAM DA SILVA M 33 M3034 4
DIEGO MORAES UCHOA CAMPOS M 23 M2024 5
CRISTIANO INACIO GONCALVES M 46 M4549 6
THIAGO DOMINGOS DA SILVA M 37 M3539 8
HUGO KALEBE SOUZA SILVA M 32 M3034 5
NEUMAR JOSE M 34 M3034 6
MARCOS VINICIUS CRUZ M 35 M3539 9
BRENDOW ROCHA CAMPOS M 23 M2024 6
IVAM MENDES FERREIRA M 72 M6599 2
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE ANDRADE OLIVEIRA M 28 M2529 3
ARISTOTELES DAVID BORGES M 63 Me0ed4 2
VILMAR BARBOSA GONCALVES M 45 M4549 7
PEDRO HENRIQUE GONDIM SILVA M 29 M2529 4
BRUNO OLIVEIRA M 36 M3539 10
SANDER GOMES DIB M 38 M3539 11
ILIO FERNANDO DA SILVA JUNIOR M 39 M3539 12
IVAN GABRIEL ALMEIDA M 19 M1419 6

LOCAL - AV. do Contorno S/N, Estancia do

Barreiro - Araxa

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/RT
FITNESS

AFERA
SALVA RUNNERS

MOTO TAXI SAO
FRANCISCO

FK ACADEMIA
ACORA / CORNELIUS
SESC

CEFET
FK ACADEMIA

VEM TREINAR COM A
GENTE

VEM TREINAR COM A
GENTE

T5 ASSESSORIA
SESC

AFERA
FK ACADEMIA
FK ACADEMIA
MORAES
SeF

VEM TREINAR COM A
GENTE

SESC
BRUNA RABELO
ACORA / CORNELIUS
FK ACADEMIA
DUDU RUNNERS

ACORA / CORNELIUS

SeF

TENDENCIA
OUTDOOR

SeF

00:18:31

00:18:34
00:18:54
00:18:56

00:19:21
00:19:21
00:20:04

00:20:39
00:20:45
00:20:52

00:21:01

00:21:19
00:21:28
00:21:29
00:21:52
00:21:57
00:22:06
00:22:14
00:22:22
00:22:34
00:23:28

00:24:17
00:24:36
00:24:42
00:25:00
00:25:17
00:25:18
00:26:06
00:27:08
00:27:51
00:28:01
00:28:02

00:28:03
00:29:16

LARGADA - 08:00 ... DATA -

25/02/2024



54 4133
55 4080
56 4054
57 4064
58 4039
59 4047
60 4128
61 4111
62 4033

Pos Num
1 4090
2 4023
3 4069
4 4113
5 4004
6 4126
7 4008
8 4079

4118

10 4020
11 4006
12 4135
13 4007
14 4104
15 4120
16 4109
17 4013
18 4094
19 4053
20 4050
21 4058

25/02/2024 - 10:04:11

62 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DE CARNAVAL 2024

RESULTADOS
THIAGO GUEDES SERAFIM M 38 M3539
MAIC BARBOSA GALVAO M 39 M3539
GIDEON BERNARDINO M 62 M6064
JOAO VICTOR DE CASTRO M 20 M2024
EURIPEDES REZENDE M 75 M6599
FRANCISCO GREAGIANIN TESTA M 42 M4044
WAGNER CARLOS MARTINS M 69 M6599
ROBERTO CARDOSO BERNARDES M 33 M3034
DOUGLAS PHILLIP SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA M 27 M2529
GERAL FEM 4KM
Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa
MARILIA ABRITTA F 34 F3034
CASSIA MOURA F 38 F3539
KAMILA REGINA SANTANA F 28 F2529
SAMELA CRISTINA SILVA OLIVEIRA F 43 F4044
AMANDA VAZ F 30 F3034
VALERIA MIRANDA F 44 F4044
ANA MARIA BISPO DOS SANTOS SILVA F 43 F4044
MAHELI CRISTINA DA SILVA F 41 F4044
SILMARA SANDRA ROSA F 34 F3034
CAROLINA TOLEDO F 25 F2529
ANA FLAVIA BERGAMASCO DE ALMEIDA F 44 F4044
FABIANA JHENNIFER DOS SANTOS F 29 F2529
ANA FLAVIA SILVA LIMA F 41 F4044
RAFAELA CRISTINO F 31 F3034
TATIANA GALVAO F 42 F4044
RICARDINA DE FATIMA MORAES LEITE F 65 F6599
BRUNA AP. MATILDES LAZARO F 36 F3539
MIRIAN KARINA ALVES DOS SANTOS F 44 F4044
GESSICA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS F 24 F2024
GABRIELA EMILIA SOLE DUTRA F 26 F2529
ISABELA CRISTINA F 23 F2024

Barreiro - Araxa

W NN R R

N

N B P OON R NP O w DN

LOCAL - AV. do Contorno S/N, Estancia do

FK ACADEMIA

FABIO ZANOLI

FK ACADEMIA

ACRU UBERABA
SESC

SESC

Equipe
LAMIMIR COLCHOES

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/RT
FITNESS

CEFET
SESC
ACORA / CORNELIUS
T5 ASSESSORIA

VEM TREINAR COM A
GENTE

SESC

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/RT
FITNESS

BOLA NA REDE

ACORA / CORNELIUS
T5 ASSESSORIA

ACORA / CORNELIUS
ACORA / CORNELIUS
AFERA
ACORA / CORNELIUS
FK ACADEMIA
ACRU UBERABA

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/RT
FITNESS

00:29:23
00:29:33
00:29:44
00:30:33
00:32:56
00:34:15
00:35:51
00:45:48
00:51:00

Tempo
00:17:43
00:17:45

00:19:42
00:21:11
00:21:25
00:21:29
00:21:47

00:21:57
00:22:00

00:22:48
00:23:03
00:23:04
00:23:32
00:23:40
00:23:42
00:23:49
00:23:54
00:24:03
00:24:20
00:24:31
00:24:40

LARGADA - 08:00 ... DATA -

25/02/2024



22 4096
23 4040
24 4022
25 4061
26 4051
27 4044
28 4081
29 4093
30 4073
31 4030
32 4024
33 4028
34 | 4095
35 | 4112
36 4072
37 4132
38 4091
39 4088
40 4122
41 4106
42 4074
43 4046
44 4011
45 4078
46 4036

47 | 4066
48 4089
49 4116
50 104
51 4119

Pos Num
1 8078
2 8077
3 8073
4 8066
5 8031

25/02/2024 - 10:04:11

62 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DE CARNAVAL 2024

NAIARA TAMARA DOS SANTOS
FABIANA JESUS BORGES

CINTIA SIQUEIRA DA SILVA
JACQUELINA LOPES

GABRIELA OLIVEIRA

FERNANDA GODOI DE PAULA
MARCELA MANNA

MICHAELA LARA

LAVINIA FERNANDES

DEBORA MARCELA SILVA SOARES
CLAUDIA VASCONCELOS
DANIELLY RIBEIRO BARBOSA
MONICA MANNA

SABINE MAGALAES BARBOSA GALVAO
LAURA KELLY

VANESSA OLIVEIRA SILVA
MARINA MANNA

MARIA SILVA

THAMIRES EMANUELLE PAULINO
REGIANE APARECIDA DE PAULA
LAZARA AMERICA DAS GRACAS SILVA
FLAVIA ZAGO

BERENICE SILVA RIBEIRO

MAGALI RODRIGUES

ELLEN SANTOS

JULIA RIBEIRO MARTINS

MARILENE DE OLIVEIRA JERONIMO
SARA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS VARGAS
LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA JERONIMO
SONIA APARECIDA PRATA

Atleta
WESLEY CRISTIANO VAZ

WENDREI EDER

THEO DUARTE

PAULO ROBERTO

GUILHERME SIMAO DE OLIVEIRA

RESULTADOS

37 F3539
34 F3034
36 F3539
38 F3539
31 F3034
37 F3539
20 F2024
27 F2529
16 F1419
41 F4044
55 F5559
32 F3034
55 F5559
38 F3539
23  F2024
36 F3539
25 F2529
27 F2529
26 F2529
31 F3034
66 F6599
42 F4044
54 F5054
68 F6599
36 F3539

b T o e o e o e o e o e o e o e e o e e o e o e o e o e o e e o T e e e o A o e o B i |

64 F6064
64 F6064
34 F3034
29 F2529
67 F6599

b I o e o I o B |

GERAL MAS 8KM
Sx. ldd.
M 35

Faixa
M3539

41 MA4044
38 M3539
31 M3034
18 M1419

£ 2L L

Barreiro - Araxa

N 00 00 N O 0 & NN N P O P U WO OO n d 0 W

=
= o
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A O O N

F.E

R RN R

LOCAL - AV. do Contorno S/N, Estancia do

SESC
AFERA
AFERA

LIMITE TEAM
T5 ASSESSORIA
ACRU UBERABA

FABIO ZANOLI

FK ACADEMIA

PW

SeF

SESC
ACRU UBERABA

ACORA / CORNELIUS

VEM TREINAR COM A
GENTE

AAT
AFERA
AAT
ACRU UBERABA

Equipe

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/RT
FITNESS

BORJAO FITNESS
COPASA
ACORA / CORNELIUS
PLENO ESPORTE

00:24:46
00:25:06
00:25:13
00:25:26
00:25:31
00:25:38
00:26:48
00:27:01
00:27:47
00:28:26
00:28:37
00:29:10
00:29:14
00:29:15
00:29:24
00:29:29
00:29:45
00:29:48
00:29:57
00:30:16
00:30:46
00:31:46
00:32:48
00:33:16
00:33:23

00:34:21
00:35:23
00:36:58
00:39:20
00:41:05

Tempo
00:28:53

00:29:03
00:29:38
00:29:59
00:30:19

LARGADA - 08:00 ... DATA -

25/02/2024



6 8026
8008
8074

9 8068
10 8063
11 8019

12 8080
13 8022

14 8054
15 8003
16 = 8010
17 8006
18 8047
19 8044
20 8009
21 8030
22 8027
23 8025
24 8001

25 8082

26 8032

27 8059

28 8062
29 8049

30 8046
31 8021
32 8018
33 8050

25/02/2024 - 10:04:11

62 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DE CARNAVAL 2024

FLAYCON LOPES JARDIM
ANTONIO JOSE BARBOSA DE MORAIS
THIAGO RABELO

REINALDO REIS
NIVALDO DOS SANTOS ISAAC
ELOISIO ANDRE ROSA

LUCIANO BARBOSA DA SILVA
EVANDRO CARLOS DA SILVA

MARCUS VINICIUS BORGES DA SILVA
ALESSANDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
BRUNO BALSANULFO DA SILVA
ANDRE RAFAEL CYRILLO DE OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO CESAR RIBEIRO PRATA
LACIR RAIMUNDO ALBINO

ARTHUR SILVA

GUILHERME FREITAS CARVALHO
GERALDO JOSE DE BRITO

FLAVIO BARBOSA DA SILVA

ADALTO JOSE DA SILVA

ADRIANO BATISTA COSTA

IGOR NUNES FERREIRA

MARIO BRAZ DOS SANTOS

NELSON EURIPEDES MATILDES
LUCAS MORAIS DE MENEZES

LEANDRO VIEIRA

EURIPEDES GASPAR

EGNEY EDUARDO DA ROCHA
LUCIANO GONCALVES DE LIMA

RESULTADOS

<

19
M 52
M 39

M 46
M 56
M 41

<

40
46

<

42
53
37
37
47
56
26
17
56
45
40

AE-AE-AEAEAEAEAE-AEAE-aE<

<

41

<

65

28
64
35
49

= 2L Z

M1419
M5054
M3539

M4549
M5559
M4044

M4044
M4549

M4044
M5054
M3539
M3539
M4549
M5559
M2529
M1419
M5559
M4549
M4044

M4044

M2529

M6064

M6599
M3539

M2529
M6064
M3539
M4549

Barreiro - Araxa

[EEN

N

u A W W KRB N W U B NN B

U NN NN W

LOCAL - AV. do Contorno S/N, Estancia do

OXIDATIVA

JUNIOR GAZZONI/LEO
REIS

ACADEMIA BORJAO
FITNESS /
CORREDORES DE
COROMANDEL

ACORA / CORNELIUS

ASSOCIACAO ARAXA
TAEKWONDO O

ACORA / CORNELIUS
CRRUNNERS BRASIL
SALVA RUNNERS
ACRU UBERABA
AFERA
ACORA / CORNELIUS
LEO REIS
ACORA / CORNELIUS

GREGORIO
ASSESSORIA

PENTAGONAL
SEGUROS RIO
PARANAIBA

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/RT
FITNESS

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/RT
FITNESS

AFERA

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/RT
FITNESS

AVULSO
ACRU UBERABA
ACRU UBERABA

00:30:35
00:32:03
00:32:04

00:32:36
00:33:21
00:33:43

00:33:47
00:34:05

00:34:08
00:34:22
00:34:33
00:34:51
00:36:25
00:36:35
00:36:36
00:36:48
00:36:52
00:36:56
00:36:58

00:37:20

00:37:32

00:37:53

00:38:01
00:38:50

00:39:13
00:39:16
00:39:58
00:40:16

LARGADA - 08:00 ... DATA -

25/02/2024



34 8024
35 8040
36 8020
37 8037
38 8085
39 8007
40 @ 8052
41 8035
42 8053
43 4009
44 8076
45 8086
46 8088
47 8011

48 8038

62 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DE CARNAVAL 2024

ADRIANO NICOLAU ALVES DE SOUZA
JOSIMAR FERREIRA ALVARENGA
ERALDO CAMILO RIBEIRO

JONAS SCHEFLER FERREIRA JUNIOR
JOAO BOSCO CUNHA PORTO
ANTONIO DOS REIS FERREIRA

LUIZ HENRIQUE CRUVINEL LACERDA
JOAO CIRILO DA SILVA NETO
MARCO MELAZZO

ANDRE LUIZ JERONIMO

WALTER DIAS

ITALO CASSIO

ENIO VAZ

CARLOS EDUARDO PEPPE SENJU
JOSE CARLOS BENTO

RESULTADOS

M 40 M4044
63 M6064
53 M5054

< L

16 M1419
58 M5559
62 M6064
26 M2529
69 M6599
61 M6064
64 M6064
82 M6599
42 M4044
57 M5559
28 M2529
67 M6599

HE-AEAEAEAENEDEAEAEAE-NES

GERAL FEM 8KM

Pos Num Atleta Sx. ldd. Faixa
1 8065 PATRICIA MIRANDA RODRIGUES RIBEIRO F 44 F4044
MARTINS
2 8058 MARIANE RODOLFO F 34 F3034
3 8041 JULIANA ALVES F 43 F4044
4 8081 LIDIANE DOS REIS SILVA F 34 F3034
5 8048 LILIAN DE CARVALHO FERREIRA F 36 F3539
6 8084 LILIAN APARECIDA DA SILVA F 37 F3539
7 8064 PAOLA GONCALVES BARBOSA F 33 F3034
8 8004 AMANDA CAIXETA F 28 F2529
9 8083 BRUNAH LOPES F 33 F3034
10 8016 EDILEUZA OLIVEIRA F 43 F4044
11 8056 MARIA LUISA SOUSA SANTOS F 24 F2024
12 8023 FABIANA SILVA BESSA F 48 F4549
13 8039 CLARA CONSTANCIO F 34 F3034
14 8014 DARLENE SILVA F 48 F4549
15 8089 MARILIA DE FATIMA EURIPEDES SILVA F 38 F3539

25/02/2024 - 10:04:11

LOCAL - AV. do Contorno S/N, Estancia do

Barreiro - Araxa

w w

coO w oo uun. N B~ B B BD
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F.E

R W N P NN

w N

ACORA / CORNELIUS
SEM LIMITES

ASSESSORIA NUNES
ALBERTO

FK ACADEMIA
ACORA / CORNELIUS
BAMBUI RUNNERS

INDIVIDUAL

AAT
PARDAL
T5 ASSESSORIA
PN T5 ASSESSORIA

ACRU UBERABA

C. Equipe
SICOOB CREDIARA

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/RT
FITNESS

FABIO ZANOLI
ACORA / CORNELIUS
CRRUNNERS BRASIL

ACRU UBERABA

COMBATENTES DO
CERRADO

ASSESSORIA NUNES
ALBERTO

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/RT
FITNESS

ACRU UBERABA

ACORA / CORNELIUS

00:40:56
00:41:18
00:41:52

00:42:16
00:43:37
00:44:35
00:46:07
00:46:33
00:47:48
00:51:01
00:52:58
00:53:16
00:53:16
00:53:17
00:54:33

Tempo
00:29:43

00:33:54

00:37:27
00:37:35
00:39:18
00:40:06
00:40:38
00:41:47

00:42:51

00:44:18
00:45:03

00:45:40
00:46:00
00:46:08
00:47:45

LARGADA - 08:00 ... DATA -

25/02/2024



16 8090
17 8070
18 8017
19 8033

20 8005
21 8028
22 8061
23 8055
24 8071
25 8042
26 8043
27 8015
28 8072

25/02/2024 - 10:04:11

62 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DE CARNAVAL 2024

PRISCILA MARTINS DOS REIS
SIMONE NATALIA

EDNA CRISTINA DE PAIVA
IZABELA ALVES MAGALHAES

ANAMARIA PRADO CARDOSO

GEYSA CRISTIENE CARVALHO ALVES
MIRIENE MARTINS

MARIA APARECIDA BATISTA

TAMIRES MARUZZO

JULIANA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

JULIANE MARCIA SANTANA

DIANA CARLOS MARQUES ALEXANDRINO
TELMA VALE CARVALHO

RESULTADOS

43
39
54
32

L I o I B i |

52
38
42
65
26
51
43
45
33

M T M M M M M M m

F4044
F3539
F5054
F3034

F5054
F3539
F4044
F6599
F2529
F5054
F4044
F4549
F3034

Barreiro - Araxa

o) NN N S Y

N W o N R Ui N

LOCAL - AV. do Contorno S/N, Estancia do

SESC

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/RT
FITNESS

ACORA / CORNELIUS
FK ACADEMIA
ACORA / CORNELIUS
SESC

VAICORRENDO
RW RUNNERS
ACRU UBERABA

00:48:07
00:48:56
00:50:06
00:50:12

00:51:11
00:51:45
00:51:50
00:52:11
00:53:17
00:53:44
00:54:31
00:54:54
01:06:49

LARGADA - 08:00 ... DATA -

25/02/2024



